Player Name

Division 1

Helen Boulton

Ryan Turner

Ashley Norwood

Mick Hickling

Clarice Burton

Division 2

Peter Hutchby

Philip Burton

Trevor Clay

Richard Swallow

Aaron Ryan

Division 3

Alan Atkin

David Hallam

Terry Wilson

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis

Captains Day on 15/07/2017

Handicap

20

10

18

13

12

12

15

14

18

20

18

Hole

2 @ 9th
2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 9th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 13th

2 @ 13th

2@ 13th
2@ 13th

2 @ 9th
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